COLOSSUS
DATA SHEET
 • 316L STAINLESS STEEL FRAME AND FIXINGS
 • LSF POLYMERIC BASE AND TOP MOULDING PROTECTS THE CABLE SHEATH
 • OPTIONAL SADDLED BASE AVAILABLE FOR LARGE CLEAT SPACING APPLICATIONS
 • COLOSSUS RANGE CAN ACCOMMODATE TREFOIL CABLES FROM Ø24MM TO Ø170MM ACROSS 14 SIZES
 • SHORT CIRCUIT AND MECHANICALLY TESTED TO IEC 61914
ELLIS PATENTS LTD.
1 / 2
ISSUE 05 01/07/25
Community Design Reg. No. 001927583
DS18E
PART NO.
CABLE RANGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT
(g)MIN
Ø
MAX
Ø
W                    H         D        P
Ø
FIXING HOLES
COL24-29 24 29 128 87 60 25 2 x M10 + M12 604
COL27-32 27 32 133 92 60 25 2 x M10 + M12 623
COL30-36 30 36 137 101 60 25 2 x M10 + M12 639
COL34-41 34 41 146 110 60 25 2 x M10 + M12 690
COL39-47 39 47 157 122 60 25 2 x M10 + M12  734
COL45-54 45 54 171 141 70 50 2 x M10  913
COL52-62 52 62 185 156 70 50 2 x M10  974
COL60-72 60 72 204 176 70 50 2 x M10  1063
COL69-83 69 83 225 202 100 75 2 x M12 1590
COL79-95 79 95 247 225 100 75 2 x M12 1700
COL91-109 91 109 273 253 100 120 2 x M12 1900
COL105-126 105 126 306 286 150 120 2 x M12 3030
COL122-146 122 146 345 324 150 150 2 x M12 3270
COL142-170 142 170 390 371 150 150 2 x M12 3680
SADDLED COLOSSUS CLEAT
COL60-72SC 60 72 207 176 300 50 2 X M12 1435
COL69-83SC 69 83 225 202 300 75 2 X M12 2532
COL79-95SC 79 95 247 225 300 75 2 X M12 2726
COL91-109SC 91 109 273 253 300 120 2 X M12 2995
COL105-126SC 105 126 306 286 300 120 2 X M12 4108
COL122-146SC 122 146 345 324 300 150 2 X M12 4562
DBF_cleat_title
DBF_data_sheet
DBF_bullet_point1
DBF_bullet_point2